

Make Check Payable to: The Prairie Arts Festival

Mail to:

The Growth Alliance 746 East Broad Street West Point, MS 39773

Phone: 662-494-5121

Iklutts@westpointms.org Website:

www.prairieartsfestival.org

Lisa Klutts, Director
Community Development,
Main Street and Tourism
Prairie Arts Festival
Coordinator

43rd Annual Prairie Arts Festival

Saturday, September 3, 2022 Kid's Town Vendor Information

Kid's arts/crafts Vendor - \$100 Rides with ticket sales - \$150 Electricity - \$20

Name:
Business Name:
Address:
City:
State: Zip Code:
Cell Phone at Festival:
E-mail:
*For vendors with rides, mechanical bull, bungee jump, etc. attach copy of general liability insurance showing the policy is current.
Description of ride/game with space requirements OR description of items for sale:
INCLUDE DUOTOS ou amail to lliquita@ucatuaintus aus
INCLUDE PHOTOS or email to Iklutts@westpointms.org Required by new vendors for acceptance.
Electricity requirements – Be specific: watts/volts/amps/type of outlet
General Release:
The undersigned does hereby and forever discharge the Prairie Arts Festival, the Growth Alliance and the City of West Point of and from all manner of actions, suits, damages, claims and demands whatsoever in law or equity, from any loss or damage to the undersigned's property, while in possession, supervision, or auspices of the Prairie Arts Festival, the Growth Alliance and the City of West Point's agent, representatives or employees.
Applicant Signature: